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Position

Teacher

Fiscal Services Manager
Teacher

Accountant

Accountant

Attendance Accounting Special
Exec Director, Fiscal Services
Budget Analyst-C

Fiscal Services Technician
Accountant

Accountant

Accounting Assistant

Senior Payroll Technician
Fiscal Services Technician
Senior Payroll Technician
Fiscal Services Technician
Senior Payroll Technician
Purchasing Manager
Health/Attendance Technician
Exec Director, Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services Technician
Payroll Analyst

Accountant

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Fiscal Services Technician
Substitute Accounting Asst
Accountant

Accounting Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Department

Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting

Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting

Total Wages
$110,740
$105,814
$100,671
$96,257
$94,526
$91,272
$85,459
$81,490
$77,745
$68,520
$66,313
$59,353
$56,092
$55,743
$54,586
$52,669
$48,687
$48,483
$47,204
$41,538
$40,464
$29,804
$28,441
$15,519
$14,810
$14,102
$3,945
$800
$246



